Shenzhen Xutaiji electronic technology Industrial Co., LTD

6/25/2024

No. 213, Lilan Mansion, Overseas Chinese Villa, 68 Huanguan South Road, Guanlan, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) request for FCC ID: 2BG5D-AN-A6

Shenzhen Xutaiji electronic technology Industrial Co., LTD ("the applicant") certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought <u>is not</u> "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Sincerely,

Wentus Deng

Name: Wenhao Zeng Title: General manager

Shenzhen Xutaiji electronic technology Industrial Co., LTD

6/25/2024

No. 213, Lilan Mansion, Overseas Chinese Villa, 68 Huanguan South Road, Guanlan, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) request for FCC ID: 2BG5D-AN-A6

Shenzhen Xutaiji electronic technology Industrial Co., LTD ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant <u>is not</u> identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely,

Wentus Deng

Name: Wenhao Zeng Title: General manager